177
DANGEROUS
GOODS
STORAGE
BUY DIRECT & SAVE
Outdoor Battery Storage Box 177
Heavy Duty 588 Can Capacity
Aerosol Store

 Swing gate
 Padlockable
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CGSG-TPT1285 1285 Gas Cylinder
Transport Cage
1160W x 1170D
x 1285 High
1000Kg
CGSG-TPT1800 1800 Gas Cylinder
Transport Cage
1160W x 1170D
x 1800 High
1000Kg
DO YOU
COMPLY?
DON'T RISK
UNRESTRICTED
CYLINDERS
184 185
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
D
A
N
G
ER
O
U
S
G
O
O
D
S
ST
O
R
A
G
E
Craneable Gas Cylinder Cages
These craneable gas cylinder cages have solved the issue
of handling gas bottles on sites that only have cranes,
not forklifts available. These units have been designed to
Australian Standards and also include heavy duty ratchet
restraints straps to ensure gas cylinders are held secure
during transport.
Both of these stores come complete with relevant signage
to Australian Standards.
The 1285mm high unit is stackable for ultimate efficiency
and space saving.
 Craneable – engineered to Australian Standards
 Includes ratchet restraint strap
 Includes signage to Australian Standards
 Steel sheet floor
 Pallet racking positive locking base design
 Zinc plated finish
 Swing gate
 Padlockable
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
WLL
(UDL)
CGSG-CL1285 1285 Craneable
Gas Cylinder Cage
1160W x 1170D
x 1285 High
1000Kg
CGSG-CL1800 1800 Craneable
Gas Cylinder Cage
1160W x 1170D

 to AS1940-2017
188 189
Order Code Description Dimensions
H x W x D (mm)
CRS01BB-3 Class 3, 1 IBC Store 2190H x 1540W x 1440mmD
CRS02BB-3 Class 3, 2 IBC Store 1935H x 2790W x 1440mmD
CRS04BB-3 Class 3, 4 IBC Store 3430H x 2790W x 1440mmD
CRS06BB-3 Class 3, 6 IBC Store 3335H x 4115W x 1440mmD
CRS08BB-3 Class 3, 8 IBC Store 3295H x 5365W x 1440mmD
CRS10BB-3 Class 3, 10 IBC Store 3375H x 6740W x 1440mmD
CRS01BB-3
CRS02BB-3
CRS08BB-3
IS YOUR LIQUID
STORAGE
COMPLIANT?
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
D
A
N
G
ER
O
U
S
G
O
O
D
S
ST
O
R
A
G
E
Outdoor Class 8
IBC & Pallet Storage DG Stores
It is critical for the safety of staff, contractors, visitors, property
and the environment that Class 8 Corrosive Substances are
stored correctly. Where you’re storing 1000L IBC’s or pallets
of 205L drums these quality dangerous goods stores make
effective use of space and provide genuine environmental
protection.
These DG stores comply with Australian standards and can
be repositioned (when empty) if your requirements change.
Save the costs and hassle of building a fixed store and order a
relocatable flammable liquids store. All stores include inbuilt
Sump with a poly liner plus a fibreglass floor grating.
 Fiberglass flooring and polyethylene sump liner
 for corrosion protection
 Doors which fold back 270° for ease of forklift access
 Cambered roof for rainwater run-off
 ISO locking bars for high security
 Natural ventilation that complies with
 AS 3780:2008
 Finished in high build 2 pak polyurethane primer
 and high gloss topcoat, total build thickness
 minimum of 120 microns
 Cyclonic proof construction
 Earth stake and mounting
 Ventilators to suit AS1940-2017
 Designed and manufactured in full conformance
 to AS 3780:2008
188 189
Order Code Description Dimensions
H x W x D (mm)
CRS01BB-8 Class 8, 1 IBC Store 2190H x 1540W x 1440mmD
CRS02BB-8 Class 8, 2 IBC Store 1935H x 2790W x 1440mmD
CRS04BB-8 Class 8, 4 IBC Store 3430H x 2790W x 1440mmD
CRS06BB-8 Class 8, 6 IBC Store 3335H x 4115W x 1440mmD
CRS08BB-8 Class 8, 8 IBC Store 3295H x 5365W x 1440mmD
CRS10BB-8 Class 8, 10 IBC Store 3375H x 6740W x 1440mmD
CRS10BB-8
CRS06BB-8
CRS01BB-8

 High quality and durable powdercoated finish
 Supplied with relevant safety signage
Order Code Description Shelves
(inc. base)
Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
CXSC251SS 250L XL Class 3
Storage Cabinet
3 806 x 804 x 1880
CXSC450SS 450L XL Class 3
Storage Cabinet
6 1386 x 804 x 1880
CXSC650SS 650L XL Class 3
Storage Cabinet
4 1986 x 804 x 1880
CXSC850SS 850L XL Class 3
Storage Cabinet
6 2584 x 804 x 1880
CXSC1000SS 1000L XL Class 3
Storage Cabinet
2 1384 x 1386 x 1610
WE ALSO SUPPLY
OUTDOOR